Clinical Multidisciplinary Hematology & Oncology:

The 18" Annual Review
February 3-5, 2023

Friday, February 3, 2023

7:30 am. Registration, Breakfast and Exhibits
7:45 am. Welcome and Introductions
SESSION 1 Plasma Cell Disorders
MODERATOR Allison Rosenthal, D.O.
8:00 a.m. Session 1-2 Pre-Test
8:30 a.m. Newly Diagnosed Multiple Myeloma:

Importance of MRD Negativity
Rafael Fonseca, M.D.

9:00 a.m. Management of Multiple Relapsed Multiple Myeloma
Taxiarchis Kourelis, M.D.
9:30 a.m. Amyloidosis 101
Julie Rosenthal, M.D.
9:45 am. Q & A Session
10:00 a.m. Refreshment Break and Exhibits
SESSION 2 Lymphoid Malignancies
MODERATOR Allison Rosenthal, D.O.
10:30 a.m. CAR-T vs Stem Cell Transplant for Relapsed

Refractory Aggressive B Cell Lymphoma
Javier Munoz, M.D., M.B.A. and Greg Nowakowski, M.D.

11:00 a.m. Relapsed HL: Focus on Options for Second Line Therapies
Alex Herrera, M.D.

11:30 a.m. CLL: Front Line Therapy Comparisons
Talal Hilal, M.B., B.Ch., B.A.O.



Friday, February 3, 2023 (continued)

11:45 am.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
SESSION 3
MODERATOR
1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
SESSION 4
MODERATOR

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Q & A Session

Session 1-2 Post-Test

Lunch (provided)

Genitourinary Cancers

Alan Bryce, M.D.

Session 3-4 Pre-Test

Sequencing of Therapies in Metastatic Renal
Cell Cancer

Tian Zhang, M.D.

Radionucleotide Treatment in Prostate Cancer:
‘Who and When to Treat?

Geoffrey B. Johnson, M.D., Ph.D.

Treatment of Localized Bladder Cancer
Parminder Singh, M.D.

Q & A Session

Refreshment Break and Exhibits

Miscellaneous Oncology Part 1
Christina S. Wu, M.B., B.Ch., M.D.

Pharmacogenomics in Oncology
Adrijana Kekic, Pharm D., BCACP

Molecular Profiling in Gynecologic Cancers
Andrea Wahner Hendrickson, M.D.

Targeted Therapies in Sarcoma
Mabhesh Seetharam, M.D.



Friday, February 3, 2023 (continued)

5:00 p.m. Q & A Session
5:15 p.m. Session 3-4 Post-Test
5:15 p.m. Adjourn

5:30 p.m. Welcome Reception



Saturday, February 4, 2023

6:30 a.m.
7:30

SESSION 5

7:45

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

9:45
SESSION 6

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15
11:30

12:30 p.m.

Breakfast and Exhibits
Announcements

Myeloid and Thrombosis

Moderator: Allison Rosenthal, D.O.

Session 5-6 Pre-Test

New Oral Drugs for AML
James Foran, M.D.

Updates in Myeloproliferative
Neoplasms
Jeanne Palmer, M.D.

Cancer Associated Thrombosis
Damon E. Houghton, M.D., M.S.

Q & A Session

Refreshment Break and Exhibits
Other Hematology

Moderator: Allison Rosenthal, D.O.

Updates on Bleeding Disorder
Treatments
Leslie J. Padrnos, M.D.

Clonal Hematopoiesis
Mithun V. Shah, M.D., Ph.D.

Q & A Session

Session 5-6 Post-Test

Keynote Lecture: Healthcare
Disparities in GU Cancers
William Dahut, M.D.

Lunch (provided)

Breakfast and Exhibits
Announcements
(concurrent) Hematology

Moderator: Carol P. Bryant, APRN, D.N.P.,
ACNP-BC

Session 5-6 Pre-Test

New Oral Drugs for AML
Meagan S. Higgins, APRN, M.S.N., R.N.

CAR-T: Evolving Strategies and What’s
Next in Cellular Therapy?
Denice Gibson, CNS

Case-based CLL
Amber Koehler, P.A.-C., M.S.

Q & A Session

Refreshment Break and Exhibits

(concurrent) Oncology
Moderator: Carol P. Bryant, APRN, D.N.P.,
ACNP-BC

Advances in Gastrointestinal Cancers
Kelley A. Rone, APRN, D.N.P., R.N.

Checkpoint Inhibitors: Recognizing and
Management of Imnmune Related Adverse
Events

Casey A. Fazer-Posorske, P.A.-C.

Q & A Session

Session 5-6 Post-Test



Saturday, February 4, 2023 (continued)

SESSION 7 Thoracic Oncology
MODERATOR Vinicius Ernani, M.D.
1:30 p.m. Session 7-8 Pre-Test
1:45 p.m. Management in Small Cell Lung Cancer

Vinicius Ernani, M.D.

2:15 p.m. Immunotherapy and Targeted Therapy in
Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer
David P. Carbone, M.D., Ph.D.

2:45 p.m. Q & A Session
3:00 p.m. Refreshment Break and Exhibits
SESSION 8 GI Malignancies
MODERATOR Daniel H. Ahn, D.O.
3:15 p.m. ctDNA Should Be Used in the Management of

Early-Stage Colorectal Cancer
Jeremy C. Jones, M.D. and Joleen M. Hubbard, M.D.

3:45 p.m. Advances of Radionucleotide Therapy in
Neuroendocrine Tumors
Mohamad (Bassam) B. Sonbol, M.D.

4:15 p.m. Changing Landscape of 1* Line Therapy for
Hepatocellular Cancer
Anthony El-Khoueiry, M.D.

4:45 p.m. Q & A Session

5:00 p.m. Session 7-8 Post-Test

5:15 p.m. Adjourn



Sunday, February 5, 2023

7:00 a.m.

7:45 am.
SESSION 9
MODERATOR

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
SESSION 10
MODERATOR

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

Breakfast and Exhibits

Announcements

Breast Cancer

Lida A. Mina, M.D.

Session 9-10 Pre-Test

New Developments in HER2 Low and HER2 Positive
Metastatic Breast Cancer: Antibody Drug Conjugates
and Beyond

Lida A. Mina, M.D.

How to Approach Early-Stage ER+ Breast Cancer
Matthew P. Goetz, M.D.

Novel Strategies in Triple Negative Breast Cancer
Hope S. Rugo, M.D.

Q & A Session

Refreshment Break and Exhibits
Miscellaneous Oncology Part 2
Christina S. Wu, M.B., B.Ch., M.D.

Targeted Therapies for CNS Metastases
Shannon P. Fortin Ensign, M.D., Ph.D.

Navigating Immunotherapy in Melanoma
Sapna Patel, B.A., M.D.

Q & A Session
Session 9-10 Post-Test

Closing Comments and Adjourn
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