# Clinical Multidisciplinary Hematology & Oncology: The 18<sup>th</sup> Annual Review

February 3-5, 2023

#### Friday, February 3, 2023

<i>U</i> /		
7:30 a.m.	Registration, Breakfast and Exhibits	
7:45 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions	
SESSION 1	Plasma Cell Disorders	
MODERATOR	Allison Rosenthal, D.O.	
8:00 a.m.	Session 1-2 Pre-Test	
8:30 a.m.	Newly Diagnosed Multiple Myeloma: Importance of MRD Negativity Rafael Fonseca, M.D.	
9:00 a.m.	<b>Management of Multiple Relapsed Multiple Myeloma</b> Taxiarchis Kourelis, M.D.	
9:30 a.m.	Amyloidosis 101 Julie Rosenthal, M.D.	
9:45 a.m.	Q & A Session	
10:00 a.m.	Refreshment Break and Exhibits	
SESSION 2	Lymphoid Malignancies	
MODERATOR	Allison Rosenthal, D.O.	
10:30 a.m.	CAR-T vs Stem Cell Transplant for Relapsed Refractory Aggressive B Cell Lymphoma Javier Munoz, M.D., M.B.A. and Greg Nowakowski, M.D.	
11:00 a.m.	<b>Relapsed HL: Focus on Options for Second Line Therapies</b> Alex Herrera, M.D.	
11:30 a.m.	CLL: Front Line Therapy Comparisons Talal Hilal, M.B., B.Ch., B.A.O.	

## Friday, February 3, 2023 (continued)

11:45 a.m.	Q & A Session
12:00 p.m.	Session 1-2 Post-Test
1:00 p.m.	Lunch (provided)
SESSION 3	<b>Genitourinary Cancers</b>
MODERATOR	Alan Bryce, M.D.
1:15 p.m.	Session 3-4 Pre-Test
1:45 p.m.	Sequencing of Therapies in Metastatic Renal Cell Cancer Tian Zhang, M.D.
2:15 p.m.	Radionucleotide Treatment in Prostate Cancer: Who and When to Treat? Geoffrey B. Johnson, M.D., Ph.D.
2:45 p.m.	<b>Treatment of Localized Bladder Cancer</b> Parminder Singh, M.D.
3:00 p.m.	Q & A Session
3:15 p.m.	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
SESSION 4	Miscellaneous Oncology Part 1
MODERATOR	Christina S. Wu, M.B., B.Ch., M.D.
3:45 p.m.	Pharmacogenomics in Oncology Adrijana Kekic, Pharm D., BCACP
4:15 p.m.	Molecular Profiling in Gynecologic Cancers Andrea Wahner Hendrickson, M.D.
4:45 p.m.	<b>Targeted Therapies in Sarcoma</b> Mahesh Seetharam, M.D.

## Friday, February 3, 2023 (continued)

5:00 p.m. **Q & A Session** 

5:15 p.m. **Session 3-4 Post-Test** 

5:15 p.m. Adjourn

5:30 p.m. Welcome Reception

## Saturday, February 4, 2023

6:30 a.m.	Breakfast and Exhibits	Breakfast and Exhibits
7:30	Announcements	Announcements
SESSION 5	Myeloid and Thrombosis	(concurrent) Hematology
	Moderator: Allison Rosenthal, D.O.	<b>Moderator:</b> Carol P. Bryant, APRN, D.N.P., ACNP-BC
7:45	Session 5-6 Pre-Test	Session 5-6 Pre-Test
8:00	New Oral Drugs for AML James Foran, M.D.	New Oral Drugs for AML Meagan S. Higgins, APRN, M.S.N., R.N.
8:30	Updates in Myeloproliferative Neoplasms Jeanne Palmer, M.D.	CAR-T: Evolving Strategies and What's Next in Cellular Therapy? Denice Gibson, CNS
9:00	Cancer Associated Thrombosis Damon E. Houghton, M.D., M.S.	Case-based CLL Amber Koehler, P.AC., M.S.
9:30	Q & A Session	Q & A Session
9:45	Refreshment Break and Exhibits	Refreshment Break and Exhibits
SESSION 6	Other Hematology Moderator: Allison Rosenthal, D.O.	(concurrent) Oncology Moderator: Carol P. Bryant, APRN, D.N.P., ACNP-BC
10:00	Updates on Bleeding Disorder Treatments Leslie J. Padrnos, M.D.	<b>Advances in Gastrointestinal Cancers</b> Kelley A. Rone, APRN, D.N.P., R.N.
10:30	Clonal Hematopoiesis Mithun V. Shah, M.D., Ph.D.	Checkpoint Inhibitors: Recognizing and Management of Immune Related Adverse Events Casey A. Fazer-Posorske, P.AC.
11:00	Q & A Session	Q & A Session
11:15	Session 5-6 Post-Test	Session 5-6 Post-Test
11:30	Keynote Lecture: Healthcare Disparities in GU Cancers William Dahut, M.D.	
12:30 p.m.	Lunch (provided)	

## Saturday, February 4, 2023 (continued)

SESSION 7	Thoracic Oncology	
MODERATOR	Vinicius Ernani, M.D.	
1:30 p.m.	Session 7-8 Pre-Test	
1:45 p.m.	Management in Small Cell Lung Cancer Vinicius Ernani, M.D.	
2:15 p.m.	Immunotherapy and Targeted Therapy in Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer David P. Carbone, M.D., Ph.D.	
2:45 p.m.	Q & A Session	
3:00 p.m.	Refreshment Break and Exhibits	
SESSION 8	GI Malignancies	
MODERATOR	Daniel H. Ahn, D.O.	
3:15 p.m.	ctDNA Should Be Used in the Management of Early-Stage Colorectal Cancer Jeremy C. Jones, M.D. and Joleen M. Hubbard, M.D.	
3:45 p.m.	Advances of Radionucleotide Therapy in Neuroendocrine Tumors Mohamad (Bassam) B. Sonbol, M.D.	
4:15 p.m.	Changing Landscape of 1st Line Therapy for Hepatocellular Cancer Anthony El-Khoueiry, M.D.	
4:45 p.m.	Q & A Session	
5:00 p.m.	Session 7-8 Post-Test	
5:15 p.m.	Adjourn	

#### Sunday, February 5, 2023

7:00 a.m. **Breakfast and Exhibits** 

7:45 a.m. **Announcements** 

SESSION 9 Breast Cancer

**MODERATOR** Lida A. Mina, M.D.

8:00 a.m. Session 9-10 Pre-Test

8:15 a.m. New Developments in HER2 Low and HER2 Positive

**Metastatic Breast Cancer: Antibody Drug Conjugates** 

and Beyond

Lida A. Mina, M.D.

8:45 a.m. How to Approach Early-Stage ER+ Breast Cancer

Matthew P. Goetz, M.D.

9:15 a.m. Novel Strategies in Triple Negative Breast Cancer

Hope S. Rugo, M.D.

9:45 a.m. **Q & A Session** 

10:15 a.m. **Refreshment Break and Exhibits** 

SESSION 10 Miscellaneous Oncology Part 2

**MODERATOR** Christina S. Wu, M.B., B.Ch., M.D.

10:30 a.m. Targeted Therapies for CNS Metastases

Shannon P. Fortin Ensign, M.D., Ph.D.

11:00 a.m. **Navigating Immunotherapy in Melanoma** 

Sapna Patel, B.A., M.D.

11:30 a.m. **Q & A Session** 

12:00 p.m. Session 9-10 Post-Test

12:15 p.m. Closing Comments and Adjourn